
 

Directorate of Career Counselling & Placement 

C-SET Programme 
Date Day Time Paper Name 

11-02-2025 Tuesday 

3:00 Pm - 4:00 Pm Financial Reporting and Analysis 

4:30 Pm - 5:30 Pm Strategic Cost Management for Decision Making 

6:00 Pm - 7:00 Pm Accounting Standards 

12-02-2025 Wednesday 

3:00 Pm - 4:00 Pm Financial Reporting and Analysis 

4:30 Pm - 5:30 Pm Strategic Cost Management for Decision Making 

6:00 Pm - 7:00 Pm Accounting Standards 

13-02-2025 Thursday 

3:00 Pm - 4:00 Pm Financial Reporting and Analysis 

4:30 Pm - 5:30 Pm 
Cost Audit Companies (Cost Records and Audit) 
Rules, 2014 

6:00 Pm - 7:00 Pm Economic & Corporate Laws 

14-02-2025 Friday 
3:00 Pm - 4:00 Pm Financial Reporting and Analysis 

6:00 Pm - 7:00 Pm Economic & Corporate Laws 

15-02-2025 Saturday 
11:00 Am - 1:00 Pm Quantitative Aptitude 

6:30 Pm - 8:30 Pm General Intelligence and Reasoning 

16-02-2025 Sunday 
11:00 Am - 1:00 Pm Quantitative Aptitude 

6:30 Pm - 8:30 Pm General Intelligence and Reasoning 

17-02-2025 Monday 
2:00 Pm - 3:00 Pm English Language 

6:00 Pm - 7:00 Pm Economic & Corporate Laws 

18-02-2025 Tuesday 

2:00 Pm - 3:00 Pm English Language 

4:30 Pm - 5:30 Pm 
Cost Audit Companies (Cost Records and Audit) 
Rules, 2014 

6:00 Pm - 7:00 Pm Economic & Corporate Laws 

19-02-2025 Wednesday 

2:00 Pm - 3:00 Pm English Language 

4:30 Pm - 5:30 Pm 
Cost Audit Companies (Cost Records and Audit) 
Rules, 2014 

6:00 Pm - 7:00 Pm Economic & Corporate Laws 

20-02-2025 Thursday 

2:00 Pm - 3:00 Pm English Language 

4:30 Pm - 5:30 Pm 
Cost Audit Companies (Cost Records and Audit) 
Rules, 2014 

6:00 Pm - 7:00 Pm Economic & Corporate Laws 

21-02-2025 Friday 

2:00 Pm - 3:00 Pm English Language 

4:30 Pm - 5:30 Pm General Knowledge and Awareness 

6:00 Pm - 7:00 Pm Economic & Corporate Laws 

22-02-2025 Saturday 
11:00 Am - 1:00 Pm Quantitative Aptitude 

6:30 Pm - 8:30 Pm General Intelligence and Reasoning 

 


